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Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№ изд

For wire
Fyrir vír
Til wire

Para Cable
Для ваера

Ferrule lenght
Lengd

Låsens lgd.
Largura

Длина муфты

Weight
Þyngd
Vægt
Peso
 Вес

TZ03
TZ04
TZ06
TZ08
TZ09
TZ10
TZ12
TZ14
TZ16
TZ18
TZ20
TZ22
TZ24
TZ26
TZ28

mm

3,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
9,0

10,0
12,0
14,0
16,0
18,0
20,0
22,0
24,0
26,0
28,0

mm

11
14
21
28
32
35
42
49
56
63
70
77
84
91
98

kg/100

0,09
0,19
0,60
1,40
2,00
2,70
4,60
7,40

11,10
15,90
21,70
29,10
37,50
47,90
60,00
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